
The Geological Society, Burlington House 

Founded in 1807 the Geological Society is the oldest national geological society in the world.

The Society has resided in Burlington House in central London since 1874.This 
beautiful Grade II* listed venue provides a unique and welcoming environment 
for conferences, meeting and events, receptions and intimate dinners.  

Alongside our contemporary conference facilities, which includes a 172-seat 
Lecture Theatre we offer all guests complimentary Wi-Fi and a dedicated in-house 
facilities team who will provide audio visual support throughout your event. 

Event catering is provided exclusively by City Dining who work with the very best 
local suppliers to provide a range of menus including light lunches to fine dining 
options with wine pairing as well as gluten free and vegan friendly choices.

Your event will help support the Geological Society as a not-for-profit 
organisation and our ongoing commitment to the Earth sciences. 

in the heart of Mayfair

Prestigious 
Venue Hire



Room Hire Rates 
(all rates are exclusive of VAT)
Exclusive Hire and early /or late extensions also available, 
please contact the Venue Hire Team for more information.
We offer special rates for charities and our members.

Full Day

£2015

£980

£665

£550

Half Day

£1440

£689

£455

£399

Evening

£2015

£980

£665

£550

Room

Lecture Theatre & 
Lower Library

Council Room

Arthur Holmes

William Buckland

AV Information
Lecture Theatre hire includes all equipment and the use of a 
technician for the duration of your meeting. 

The Arthur Holmes and Council Room are equipped with an 
integrated screen and projector and Zoom Conferencing.

Boardroom

N/A

N/A

26

14-16

14

Lecture Style

172

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Catering 

N/A

172 Reception 
50 Dinner 

35 Reception 
30 Dinner

14 Dinner

14 Dinner

Room

Lecture Theatre 

Lower Library 

Council Room

Arthur Holmes

William Buckland

For further information 
about venue hire for a 
conference or event and  
for a tailored catering quote 
please contact:

Venue Hire Tel: 020 7432 0982  
venuehire@geolsoc.org.uk  

The Geological Society,  
Burlington House, Piccadilly, 
London, W1J 0BG

For further information 
about media use of our 
venue, please contact:

Alicia Newton Tel: 020 7432 0976  
alicia.newton@geolsoc.org.uk

The Geological Society,  
Burlington House, Piccadilly, 
London, W1J 0BG

The Geological Society of  
London, registered charity, 
number: 210161 


