

Prestigious Venue Hire



in the heart of Mayfair

The Geological Society, Burlington House

Founded in 1807 the Geological Society is the oldest national geological society in the world.

The Society has resided in Burlington House in central London since 1874. This beautiful Grade II* listed venue provides a unique and welcoming environment for conferences, meeting and events, receptions and intimate dinners.

Alongside our contemporary conference facilities, which includes a 172-seat Lecture Theatre we offer all guests complimentary Wi-Fi and a dedicated in-house facilities team who will provide audio visual support throughout your event.

Event catering is provided exclusively by City Dining who work with the very best local suppliers to provide a range of menus including light lunches to fine dining options with wine pairing as well as gluten free and vegan friendly choices.

Your event will help support the Geological Society as a not-for-profit organisation and our ongoing commitment to the Earth sciences.











Room Hire Rates

(all rates are exclusive of VAT)

Exclusive Hire and early /or late extensions also available, please contact the Venue Hire Team for more information. We offer special rates for charities and our members.

Room	Full Day	Half Day	Evening
Lecture Theatre & Lower Library	£2015	£1440	£2015
Council Room	£980	£689	£980
Arthur Holmes	£665	£455	£665
William Buckland	£550	£399	£550

AV Information

Lecture Theatre hire includes all equipment and the use of a technician for the duration of your meeting.

The Arthur Holmes and Council Room are equipped with an integrated screen and projector and Zoom Conferencing.

Room	Boardroom	Lecture Style	Catering
Lecture Theatre	N/A	172	N/A
Lower Library	N/A	N/A	172 Reception 50 Dinner
Council Room	26	N/A	35 Reception 30 Dinner
Arthur Holmes	14-16	N/A	14 Dinner
William Buckland	14	N/A	14 Dinner



serving science, profession & society

For further information about venue hire for a conference or event and for a tailored catering quote please contact:

Venue Hire Tel: 020 7432 0982 venuehire@geolsoc.org.uk

The Geological Society, Burlington House, Piccadilly, London, W1J 0BG

For further information about media use of our venue, please contact:

Alicia Newton Tel: 020 7432 0976 alicia.newton@geolsoc.org.uk

The Geological Society, Burlington House, Piccadilly, London, W1J 0BG

The Geological Society of London, registered charity, number: 210161

